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Good Music. Stirring Sermons.

EVERYBODY IS INVITED

Services every evening at 7:30

Rev. I). D. Dodife, presiding elder of

the Free Methodist Church, who was to

have held quarterly conference at this

place next Sunday i unable to be here on

account of sickness. Ketf. Welter of

'ortland will be here in his stead and will

conduct the quarterly mcetinc;. Services
will he held in Madras Saturday and Sun
day evenings- - and at Opal Prairie Sunday
morning.

CLASSIFIED LOCALS
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mid cliiniten'H Milts iiiiihi un go. ...
W. ct M. A. ItobinHon fc Co.

STKAM HOhhlNO Huvo your

good now equipment, cnpni ity 15 torn
daily. Prices: Stomn rolling, ?U.oO

nor ion; dry rolling, per ton
C.Wtiymiro, MadniH, Or.- -
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Imperial washing machine, it

In the best. McTaggart & Hye.
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RECORD
Pnclllc Horse Liniment Is prepared

expressly lor the needs ol horsemen nail

ranchmen. It Is a powcrlul nnd pene-

trating liniment, n remedy for emergen,

cles. A soothing embrocation for the

relief ol pain, nnd Hit' best liniment or

sprains and soreness. ' Unt qua cd lor
curing the wounds nnd Injuries ol

BARBED WIRI3 and for heallnc cu ts,

nbrnslons, sores nnd bruises. Pacil c

Horse Liniment Is fully, luwanleed.
No other Is so good or helpful In so ninny

ways. If It fails to satisfy, we authorize

all dealers to refund the purchase price,

MTU toc omit ri'TV enrt
HOVT CHCMICAL CO., PoxHanp, Out.

annul tir SKMinPW I KL.U

J.

9

J We must reduce our stpeks before we take the annual inventory
! and in order to do so rapidly we have arranged this genuine no
I nrofit sals, which will ecliose anv event ever held in Wasco County
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Read the rollowing items carefully. JLvery item is a money-sav- er

$1,35
1,50 "
2.75 "

3.50 "

$9.00
7.50 ''
5.35
3-.0- "

SUBJECT CASH PURCHASES ONLY

Ladies' Lingerie and
Wool Waists

Regular grade, Sal

Sal

e pnee,
it

r Aireic rnce,

$1.10
1.26
2.29
2.97

Ladies' Tvyeed
and Cloth Jackets

Regular grade,

TO

" " 4.33
' ' , 4.32

2.43

Millinery at Onehalf Price
We will close out our entire stock of millinery at

one-lja- lf the original price.
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Suits
In Eaton and Pony !

StvlPc I
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i nnrm im n
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I 22.50 "
4w i urn mm a oi -

THE

10.00
6.00
4.75

3.00
3.50
4.50
6.00
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5ale $ 5.00 I

Sale Price,

,.

9.00 Sale Price,
6.00

EVERY

6.27 ?

5.00
4.29
3.50

-- 0
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I

2.27 i
9 07
3.00
4.77 j.

7.42
4.50
6.23

17.00

1

Clothing, Ladies Mens Shoes at a great sacrifice, odds ends in dress goods at One-Ha- lf price,

v hundreds of other bargains too numerous to mention.

REMEMBER PLACE RLA.2ST TO COME EARiyST

EDWARD 0. PEASE 00., INC.

A. C. SANFORD
Successor to Sanford, Company

General Merchandise

Agent Syracuse Chilled Plows, Schuttler Moline

Wagons "John JDccre

My prices riglit and 1

will take wheat Shaniko

prices less the freight, all

goods I handle carry

MADRAS, - OREGON

Ladies' Tweed
Semi-Pitti- ng Jacket

Regular grade,

Misses Long Coats

Ladies Long Coats

UNIVERSAL

Price'

grade,

THE

SHANIKO,
OREGON

mm mm mmmm&m
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RANGE
WARRANTED

UNIVERSAL

THE

UNIVERSAL

Stoves, Ranges, Heatersfl
Try One, You'll Find It The
Best You Ever Bought At

Any price

SOLD

McTaggart & Bye
Hardware, Groceries

Implements
Cvl

1

t

MADRAS, OR;
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