nson is spending this week

H. Reynolds was in town yes mored was a visitor at Lamon

me near Crooked Hiver.

nger is in town this week from obinson spent several days in eed country during the past

G. Morbring and a party of pent Monday and Tuesday mett has been spending the

wn, from his ranch south of Parrish and family and Mrs.

Parish of Haycreek were in Loveland and his daughter,

tle, were visitors at Lamonta the week. ngineer John H. Lewis passed

own Tuesday, on his way to in the Bend country. Norton, a special agent of the

and Office, spent several days mity during the week. H. Osborn of Culver was in

laturday, accompanied by his and daughter Lois. della Sweeting, matron at the

g Indian School, has been Madras during the week. Hodder, representing Blake-

o, of Portland, and J. E. Cox

C. Fulton has returned .from

where he took an examination ers at the county teachers' A Long was a visitor last Satur-

ville, where he went to be the mysteries of the third

A. Housel, who is assisting Crarg in a series of revival it this place, spent Saturday and his home in Prineville.

D. Brown is in Portland, atat that place The young man quite ill for some time in Mor-

churches have been organ vicinity within the past month of the revival meetings con-Rev. I. D. Brown at Red

Jenkins was in town last Friday Culver neighborhood. Mr. sys that the crop outlook all e country south of here was

ter than it is now. Bye and Tom Fields returned om Shaniko, where they had two loads of wheat for McTag-Bye. They made quick time,

he round trip in four days. D. Brown and Rev. G. R. the Middle Oregon Baptist Assosed a very successful series of retings at Mod Springs on sy night of last week. As a the meetings there were sevenons to the church.

Pinkerton is rapidly winding up in this locality, and expects to few days for his new location a county. He has rented his land on Agency Plains, and is of much of his personal propwhich he cannot take with him. e Ainsworth of Paisley was in Thursday evening, on his way three month's visit at his n Portland. Mr. Amsworth is n the general merchandise at Paisley. On his way in he

M. Lewis, one of the teachers adian school at Simnasho, was at Fralay, completing his proof Mr. Lewis was one tale ones who secured claims oles at the time that tract was en, he being the first to make a in the Matoles tract,

panied by a Mr. Goodsell of

who is making his first trip into

Rice of Haycreek attended Odd lodge at this place last Saturday The Prineville papers of last e that Mr. Rice is a candidate minissioner on the republitt. He is well known in this county, and he would have following should he enter the

of Thanks-Mr. and Mrs. Lee ire in this manner to express tiel thanks for many acts of and sympathy shown them by ds and neighbors in the hour of evement in the death of their The assistance rendered he sympathy shown them will

nings at Madras. THE REVIVAL MEETINGS



ALL NEXT WEEK

SUBJECTS

Monday, Peb. 24 ... Tuesday, Feb. 25 The Absolutely Safe Way Wednesday, Feb. 26 Jesus Only Thursday, Feb. 27 Friday, Feb. 28 ... A lecture on "MINO" including a discussion of Spiritualism. Christian Science, Mental Healing, Etc. Admission 10 cents.

Saturday, Feb. 29 Sunday, Mar. 1 11 00 s. m. 3 00 p. m. (9 7 30 p. m In Christ (Subject to be autounced) Excuses

Good Music. Stirring Sermons. EVERYBODY IS INVITED Services every evening at 7:30

Rev. D. D. Dodge, presiding elder of the Free Methodist Church, who was to have held quarterly conference at this place next Sunday is unable to be here on account of sickness. Rev. Welter of Portland will be here in his stead and will conduct the quarterly meeting. Services will be held in Madras Saturday and Sunday evenings and at Opal Prairie Sunday

CLASSIFIED LOCALS

LAND FOR RENT-175 acres cultivated land for rent, 8 miles south of Madras. Will charge ½ crop for use of land. Write to O. H. Belknap, Chinook, Wash. f20-m12 Chinook, Wash.

WANTED—One horse in exchange for Solid Comfort sulky plow Will pay difference Jno. A. Hoffman. f20tf

FOR SALE - One 600-gallon water tank, one range in good condition, and other household furniture; 19 head of hogs one disk plow, disk harrow and drill. Apply to N. H. Pinkerton, Madras, Oregon. f13-20

A. C. SANFORD has a list of accounts due the Grizzly Lake Lumber Co. and will receive and receipt for grain, Mr. Springer will also be in Madras again from 18th to 21st inst. Patrons will give their attention to this until their accounts are settled. G. L. L. Co.

O. I. C. boar for sale, at my ranch 4½ miles north of Madras on Agency Plains, W. H. Cook. f13-20

SEE A. C. SANFORD for Syracuse plows and repairs, Madras, Or. f13tf

OATS FOR SALE-500 bushels of good clean Winter oats and 1000 bushels of Spring oats for sale. Apply to Joe Marnach, Madras, Or.

MACKINAWS, STORM COATS, men's and children's suits must all go. J. W. & M. A. Robinson & Co.

STEAM ROLLING-Have your grain steam rolled or dry rolled. I have good new equipment, capacity 15 tons daily. Prices: Steam rolling, \$2.50 per ton; dry rolling, \$2.00 per ton. J. C. Waymire, Madras, Or.

Try our Imperial washing machine, it is the best. McTaggart & Bye.

A complete supply of legal blanks for -ale including warranty and quit claim deeds, real, chattel and crop mortgages, etc. Justice court blanks and justice court work a specialty. Notary Public. -F. J. Brooks.



RECORD

Pacific Horse Liniment is prepared expressly for the needs of horsemen and ranchmen. It is a powerful and penetrating liniment, a remedy for emergencles. A soothing embrocation for the relief of pain, and the best liniment for sprains and soreness. " Unequaled for curing the wounds and injuries of BARBED WIRE and for healing cuts, abrasions, sores and bruises. Pacific Horse Liniment is fully guaranteed. No other is so good or helpful in so many ways. If it fails to satisfy, we authorize all dealers to refund the purchase price, EXTRA LANGE BOTTLES FIFTY CENTS

HOYT CHEMICAL CO., PONTLAND, ORE.

AGENTS FOR

B. & H. One-Buckle SHOE



AGENTS FOR Standard **PATTERNS**

Annual Clearance Sale

We must reduce our stocks before we take the annual inventory and in order to do so rapidly we have arranged this genuine no profit sale, which will eclipse any event ever held in Wasco County

Read the following items carefully. Every item is a money-saver

SUBJECT TO CASH PURCHASES ONLY

Ladies' Lingerie and

Wool Waists

					1,100	
Regular \$1.35 grade,				Sale	price,	\$1.10
- 47	1.50	44		44	46	1.28
44	2.75	44		44	66	2.29
. "	3.50	"		м	"	2.97

Ladies' Tweed and Cloth Jackets

Sale Price, \$7,55 Regular \$9.00 grade, 4.33 7.50 4.32 5.35 3.00

Millinery at One-half Price

We will close out our entire stock of millinery at one-half the original price.

Ladies' Tweed Suits

In Semi-Fitting Eaton and Pony Jacket

	-							
Regular	\$ 8,50	grade,		Sale	Price	\$	5.00	
ii	9.00	**		44	14	8	6.27	
44	10.00	11		44	84		5.00	
-66	6.00	44		**	**		4.29	
- 69	4.75	**			"		3.50	
	"	" 9.00 " 10.00 " 6.00	" 10.00 " " 6.00 "	" 9.00 " , " 10.00 " , " 6.00 "	" 9.00 " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	" 9.00 " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	" 10.00 " , " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	" 9.00 " , " " 6.27 " 10.00 " " " 5.00 " 6.00 " " " 4.29

Misses Long Coats

\$	3.00	grade,	Sa	le Price,	2.27
7.1	3.50	**			2.97
	4.50	44	**	1/86	3.00
	6.00	44		- 44	4.77

Ladies Long Coats

9.00	grade,	Sale	Price,	7.42
6.00	"	u	44	4.50
8.50	44		**	6.23
22.50	"	",	16	17.00

Clothing, and Ladies and Mens Shoes at a great sacrifice. All odds and ends in dress goods at One-Half price, and hundreds of other bargains too numerous to mention.

REMEMBER

THE

PLACE AND PLAN TO COME EARLY

EDWARD C. PEASE CO., INC. SHANIKO, ORFGON

A. C. SANFORD

Successor to Sanford, Sill & Company

General Merchandise

Agent for Syracuse Chilled Plows, Schuttler and Moline Wagons and the "John Deere lines"

My prices are right and I will take wheat at Shaniko prices less the freight, on all handle or carry goods

MADRAS, - OREGON



THE UNIVERSAL



THE UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

Stoves, Ranges, Heaters

Try One, You'll Find It The Best You Ever Bought At Any price

SOLD BY

McTaggart & Bye

Hardware, Groceries Implements

MADRAS, OR